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Sl No. App Id Name Category Pwd HS Year HS Subj Marks Merit Score Comb Rank Category Rank PWD Rank
1 5123305472 SUCHARITA MANDAL GENERAL 2023 BENGALI

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES
CHEMISTRY
PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH

84
72
78
50
31
85

83.00 ENGH-CMB3-1 ENGH-GEN3-1 N/A

2 5123305474 HENA PARVIN GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
BIOLOGY
ENGLISH

86
52
74
70
72
86

83.00 ENGH-CMB3-2 ENGH-GEN3-2 N/A

3 5123305444 AFTAR HOSSAIN GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
ENGLISH

60
57
78
80
84

81.50 ENGH-CMB3-3 ENGH-GEN3-3 N/A

4 5123305486 UTTAM MANDAL SC 2022 BENGALI
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES
CHEMISTRY
PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH

72
93
80
80
64
75

80.75 ENGH-CMB3-4 ENGH-SC3-1 N/A

5 5123305429 DILJAN KHATUN OBC-A 2023 BENGALI
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
BIOLOGY
ENGLISH

60
76
66
70
86

79.50 ENGH-CMB3-5 ENGH-OBC-A3-1 N/A

6 5123305425 TASLIMA NASRIN OBC-A 2023 BENGALI
BIOLOGY
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH

66
67
71
74
52
84

78.25 ENGH-CMB3-6 ENGH-OBC-A3-2 N/A

7 5123305538 HAMIDA BANO GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
BIOLOGY
ENGLISH

66
73
72
63
80

76.25 ENGH-CMB3-7 ENGH-GEN3-4 N/A

8 5123305540 SABANA PARVEEN OBC-A 2023 BENGALI
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES
CHEMISTRY
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH

67
61
48
57
50
85

74.50 ENGH-CMB3-8 ENGH-OBC-A3-3 N/A

9 5123305415 MD AHESAN HOQUE OBC-A 2023 BENGALI
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
BIOLOGY
ENGLISH

63
67
48
60
63
80

72.50 ENGH-CMB3-9 ENGH-OBC-A3-4 N/A

10 5123305572 SUMAN KARMAKAR OBC-B 2023 BENGALI
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
BIOLOGY
ENGLISH

70
73
76
70
39
68

71.25 ENGH-CMB3-10 ENGH-OBC-B3-1 N/A

11 5123305500 SIASINA KHATUN OBC-A 2023 BENGALI
EDUCATION
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH

46
56
44
46
51

51.00 ENGH-CMB3-11 ENGH-OBC-A3-5 N/A
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